5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
WTZ AMAZON
WET LOCATION VAPOR TIGHT
407-478-3759

Project Name: Part Number: Type:
WTZSPEC0720
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT LENS
WTZ Amazon 4ft 18WLED UNIV 120-277V 50 RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted Lens (std.)
25WLED 40 SPFL Smooth Polycarbonate Frosted Lens
28WLED 35 SPCL ¹ Smooth Polycarbonate Clear Lens
40WLED 30
48WLED
WTZ8 Amazon 8ft 36WLED
50WLED
56WLED
80WLED
96WLED
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
DIM 0-10V Dimming Leads Included USBD 2 User Select Bi-level Dim w/ Occ. Sensor
CORDWx Wet Location Cord (x = ft) BDxx 2 Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor (xx = % ie. 20, 30)
SS Stainless Steel Latches BDxxPC 2 Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
TPS Tamper Proof Screw WLOS 2 On/Off Wet Location Sensor Installed
AB/45DEG 45 degree angled surface/wall mount brackets (2/fixture) MWS Microwave Sensor Factory Installed
HB-XX-LOOP 2 Includes two adjustable cable hangers (xx=inches)
FMB2,4 Fixture Mounting Box (2/8ft fixture)
HUB 3/42,5 ¾" Conduit Hub for Pendant Mounts (2/8ft fixture)
FI/ILBCP07 3 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP07/HE 3 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
FI/ILBCP10 3 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP10/HE 3 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
FI/ILBCP12 3 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
LEDBBCT -4°F Cold Temp Battery Backup
SD480 ¹ 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 ¹ 347V Step Down Transformer
1Does not qualify for DLC 3 32F minimum starting temperature 5 Must be used with FMB
2Does not qualify for NSF Standards 4 Must be used with HUB 3/4 Conduit
LINE DRAWINGS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
•	 SS Mounting Bracket -  For drill-free surface mounting (2 brackets standard)
•	 Y-Toggle Cable Kit (HB-XX-LOOP) - Includes two adjustable cable hangers (xx=in)
•	 AB/45DEG - 45 degree angled surface/wall mount brackets (2 per fixture).
•	 Fixture Mounting Box (FMB) - Includes rigid box to attach to the fixture (2/8ft fixture)
•	 Conduit Hub - Conduit hub ³/4" for pendant mounts (2/8ft fixture)
HUB ³/4" CONDUITFMBSS Mounting
Bracket
HB-XX-LOOP AB/45DEG
WTZ AMAZON
WET LOCATION VAPOR TIGHT
Lineal
Ribbed
Diffuser
4’
4’
8’
8’
6.40”
6.40”
6.40”
6.40”
51.37”
51.37”
99.50”
99.50”
4.25”
5.63”
5.63”
4.25”
Smooth Polycarbonate Lens 4’ and 8’ Lengths
Linear Ribbed Difuser 4’ and 8’ Lengths
Wide (2 Light) Nominal Length Width Length Depth
RAFL
4 ft 6.40 " 51.37 " 4.25 "
8 ft 6.40 " 99.50 " 4.25 "
SPFL
SPCL